Product Information PI 21.3
Disk-type tool turret
without tool drive
Series
with tool drive
Series
0.5.450.4xx (radial)
0.5.460.4xx

25
32
Type key
33PI 21.3
Ordering details
Ordering details Possible variants Your selection
Basic turret
Size
Number of indexing positions
Version
Housing shape
Axis height
Intended drive motor
Arrangement of the drive motor
Electrical connections
Installation on a machine
12 / 16 / 20 / 25
8 / 12 / 16
right / left
L / Block
A1 / A2
s. page 12
direct / U-3°°/ U-9°°/ U-12°°
s. page 30
e.g. 60° at horizontal behind the
rotating axis
Tool drive axial
Working position
Coupling profile
X / Y
s. page 25
Tool drive radial
Working position
Coupling profile
3°° / 9°° / 12°°
s. page 25
Disk-type tool
Toolholder systemWerkzeughalter-Toolholder
nominal size
Working position
Clamping direction (with DIN 69880)
Support pin position
Sequence of numbers
DIN 69880 / Capto
x/y / SW
right-hand / left-hand
in front of / rear / both
right-hand / left-hand
Options
Rotary feedthrough s. page 7
Special requirements:
Company:
Street:
Postal Code:
Name:
Phone:
++49 (0) 7123-926-190
++49 (0) 123-926-0
Sauter Feinmechanik GmbH
Postfach 1551
D-72545 Metzingen
Germany
Fax: